MILLER GOLF CLUB
YEAR END FINISH
DATE OCT 11, 2009

WATERCHASE

PLAYER
CHAMPIONSHIP
STARR, RUSSELL
CLARK, MICHAEL
KRAUSE, PAUL
SHAW, JAMES
GONZALES, RUDY
GRIMM, WILLIAM
CORDELL, JEFF
GONZALEZ, HONORIO
YOUNG, GARY
FARMER, CLIFF
WOJCIK, THOMAS
SANCHEZ, TRINI
ALLGOOD, MIKE
CANADA, JAY

1ST FLIGHT
WILLIAMS, KIRBY
GONZALES, MANNY
MUNOZ,DANIEL
BAKOURIS, PAUL
SMITH, GARY
LAZARKY, OSCAR
HALL, JACKIE
PENA, DANNY
MURRAY, JOHN
SHIVERS, RUSSELL
NEAVES, PEDRO
DAVIS, JIM
FRAZIOR, DAVID
HAMPTON, JEFF
2ND FLIGHT
CORDELL, LARRY
PEREZ, EMERICO
JONES, RODGER
LANDEROS, ARTURO
GORDON, GARY
SHACKLEFORD, MARLIN
FARMER, JAMES
WHITLOCK, RICK
BAUER, WAYNE
NICHOLS, SCOTT
LATHAM, ZANE
BARBOZA, DARWIN

NET HDCP GROSS FINISH POINTS

68
69
70
71
71
73
73
74
75
76
76
79
82
84

69
69
71
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74
74
75
1
1
1
78
78
91

63
64
67
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74
74
75
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1
1
78
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19
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18
19
14
17
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20
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70
79
75
79
80
79
83
83
82
83
88
84
92

80
82
85
86
88
85
88
87
89
88
90
89
91
104

81
83
81
87
91
93
88
92
93
97
97
96
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MILLER GOLF CLUB
YEAR END FINISH
DATE OCT 18, 2009

MANSFIELD NATIONAL

PLAYER
CHAMPIONSHIP
SANCHEZ, TRINI
FARMER, CLIFF
SHAW, JAMES
STARR, RUSSELL
ALLGOOD, MIKE
CLARK, MIKE
CORDELL, JEFF
GONZALES, RUDY
KRAUSE, PAUL
GONZALEZ, HONORIO
YOUNG, GARY
GRIMM, BILL
CANADA, JAY
WOJICK, TOM

1ST FLIGHT
SHIVERS,RUSSELL
BAKOURIS, PAUL
GONZALES, MANNY
PENA, DANNY
LAZARKY, OSCAR
DAVIS, JIM

SMITH, GARY
WILLIAMS, KIRBY
HALL, JACKIE
NEAVES, PEDRO
FRAZIOR, DAVID
MUNOZ, DANIEL
MURRAY, JOHN
HAMPTON, JEFF
2ND FLIGHT
BENTLEY, BRANT
FARMER, JAMES
CORDELL, LARRY
BAUER, WAYNE
MCKINNEY, BILLY
PEREZ, EMERICO
JONES, ROGER
WHITLOCK, RICK
CRISSET, SCOTT
GORDON, GARY
LANDEROS, ARTURO
NICHOLS, SCOTT

NET

68
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
78
79
80
84
89

70
73
73
75
78
79
80
80
81
82
84
85
88
89

68
68
69
72
73
73
73
74
76
79
80
81
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13
13
12
11
11
14
11
14
13
13
14
12
13

16
14
17
16
17
18
13
16
15
17
15
19

77
80
78
82
77
76
82
84
86
87
87
87
92
96

81
86
86
87
89
90
94
91
95
95
97
99
100
102

84
82
86
88
90
91
86
90
91
96
95
100

e el PR R R R
bPRbEBoo~v~ouorwnr THEHKESBo0co~v~oorwbr

[==Y
n

e =
REBoo~v~ourwNr

HDCP GROSS FINISH POINTS
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BENTLEY, BRANT
MCKINNEY,BILLY
CRISSEY, SCOTT
CASEY, BILL

3RD FLIGHT
DORADO, JUAN
CATO, ROBERT
CARTMILL, ED
BELLON,JIM
DROSTE,RON
SAMUELS, BOB
CORBIN, PAUL
FORD, KENNETH
WOODWARD, TOMMY
BIONDI, PHILLIP
CLANTON, DANNY
RODRIGUEZ, ROD
SMITH, MICHAEL

MILLER GOLF CLUB
YEAR END FINISH
DATE OCT 2009

YEAR END TOTALS

PLAYER
CHAMPIONSHIP
STARR, RUSSELL
CLARK, MIKE
SHAW, JAMES
KRAUSE, PAUL
GONZALES, RUDY
SANCHEZ, TRINI
CORDELL, JEFF
FARMER, CLIFF
GONZALEZ, HONORIO
GRIMM, BILL
YOUNG, GARY
ALLGOOD, MIKE
WOJICK, TOM
CANADA, JAY

1ST FLIGHT
GONZALES, MANNY
BAKOURIS, PAUL
SHIVERS,RUSSELL
WILLIAMS, KIRBY
PENA, DANNY
LAZARKY, OSCAR
SMITH, GARY

79 17 96

83 18 101
84 16 100
86 17 103

70 23 93
72 22 94
74 24 98
75 23 98
75 29 104
77 21 98

77 24 101
80 24 104
80 25 105
81 21 102
82 21 103
97 31 128
98 31 129

NET FINISH POINTS

142 1 100
144 2 60
145 3 40
147 4 30
147 5 24
147 6 20
149 7 18
150 8 16
152 9 14
153 10 12
154 11 10
157 12 8
165 13 6
168 14 4
142 1 100
146 2 60
147 3 40
149 4 30
150 5 24
152 6 20
154 7 18
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TOTAL
POINTS

365
300
275
257
244
274
236
252
228
226
222
223
213
209

350
305
296
288
247
242
239

$350
$250
$200
$150
$100

$350
$250
$200
$150
$100

BARBOZA, DARWIN

SHACKLEFORD, MARLIN

LATHAM, ZANE
CASEY, BILL

3RD FLIGHT
DROSTE, RON
CATO, ROBERT
SAMUELS, BOB
BIONDI, PHILLIP
CARTMILL, ED
FORD, KENNETH
BELLON, JIM
CORBIN, PAUL
CLANTON, DANNY
DORADO, JUAN
WOODWARD, TOMMY
RODRIGUEZ, ROD
SMITH, MICHAEL

82
82
88

64
67
69
69
70
72
72
74
75
76
85
86
90

17
18
19

DQ

27
21
20
20
22
23
22
23
20
21
24
29
29

99
100
107
999

91
88
89
89
92
95
94
97
95
97
109
115
119
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HALL, JACKIE 155 8 16 232 WATERCHASE-CLOSEST TO THE PIN

MUNOZ, DANIEL 156 9 14 238 #2 MANNY GONZALES $60

DAVIS, JIM 157 10 12 226 #7 PAUL KRAUSE $60

NEAVES, PEDRO 159 11 10 221 #12 CLIFF FARMER $60

FRAZIOR, DAVID 162 12 8 216 #14 PAUL KRAUSE $60

MURRAY, JOHN 165 13 6 216 #16 ED CARTMILL $60

HAMPTON, JEFF 180 14 4 208

2ND FLIGHT 10 SKINS/36 PLAYERS

CORDELL, LARRY 132 1 100 370 $350 MIKE CLARK #11 & #15 $144

PEREZ, EMERICO 137 2 60 300 $250 MIKE ALLGOOQOD #7 $72

JONES, ROGER 140 3 40 269 $200 WM. GRIMM #12 $72

FARMER, JAMES 142 4 30 269 $150 JUAN DORADO #14 $72

BENTLEY, BRANT 147 5 24 277 $100 RUDY GONZALES #17 $72

BAUER, WAYNE 148 6 20 242 RUSSEL SHIVERS #13 $72

WHITLOCK, RICK 149 7 18 234 O. LAZARKY #10 $72

LANDEROS, ARTURO 152 8 16 236 JEFF CORDELL #9 $72

GORDON, GARY 152 9 14 232 TRINI SANCHEZ #5 $72

MCKINNEY, BILLY 156 10 12 226

SHACKLEFORD, MARLIN 156 11 10 222 SIDEPOT / 44 PLAYERS

NICHOLS, SCOTT 158 12 8 218 1st FRONT: -6 & 1st TOTAL: -8

CRISSET, SCOTT 160 13 6 214 2nd BACK:-2

BARBOZA, DARWIN 160 14 4 211 JONES/GONZALES, M. EA $121

LATHAM, ZANE 165 15 2 208 2nd FRONT: -5 & 2nd TOTAL: -6

CASEY, BILL 199 16 2 104 BELLON/CORDELL, L. EA $66

3RD FLIGHT 1st BACK: -4

CATO, ROBERT 139 1 100 360 $350 LANDEROS/DORADO EA $33

DROSTE, RON 139 2 60 322 $250

CARTMILL, ED 144 3 40 272 $200 MANSFIELD NATIONAL-CLOSEST TO THE PIN

DORADO, JUAN 146 4 30 286 $150 #5 MIKE CLARK $60

SAMUELS, BOB 146 5 24 254 $100 #8 MIKE CLARK $60

BELLON, JIM 147 6 20 244 #10 RUSSELL SHIVERS $60

BIONDI, PHILLIP 150 7 18 239 #14 H. GONZALES $60

CORBIN, PAUL 151 8 16 233

FORD, KENNETH 152 9 14 232 8 SKINS/37 PLAYERS

CLANTON, DANNY 157 10 12 224 MIKE CLARK #6 & #8 $184

WOODWARD, TOMMY 165 11 10 222 M. GONZALES #7 $92

RODRIGUEZ, ROD 183 12 8 216 MIKE ALLGOOD #1 $92

SMITH, MICHAEL 188 13 6 212 CLIFF FARMER #3 $92
R. SHIVERS #10 & #17 $184
JIM DAVIS #11 $92

SIDEPOT /40 PLAYERS
1st FRONT:-6 & 1st TOTAL: -8

BENTLEY/FARMER J. EA $90
2nd BACK: -3 & 2nd TOTAL: -5
DROSTE/PENA EA $60
2nd FRONT: -6

BAUER/SANCHEZ EA $20
1st BACK: -3

SHRIVERS/FORD EA $30



